
LunchSoup

Homemade Vegetable 
Soup
Served with soda bread

Toasted Sandwiches

Toasted Special
Baked ham, cheddar cheese, tomato and red 
onion on toasted soft white or brown sourdough 

Cajun Toasted BLT 
Crispy smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato & cajun 
mayo on toasted soft white or brown sourdough  

Pesto Chicken Toastie
Chicken breast, cheese, red onion & pesto mayo 
on toasted soft white or brown sourdough  

In House Ciabattas
New Yorker
Chicken, bacon, sweetcorn & mayo

Cajun Chicken 
Cajun chicken, cajun mayo, mixed cheddar 
& red onion

Margherita
Sun sweetened tomatoes, mozzarella, basil pesto 

Ham & Cheese Melt
Baked ham & mixed cheddar

Burgers

Crispy Chicken Bap
Breaded chicken, cheese, sweet chilli mayo, lettuce 
& tomato on a bap, with seasoned fries

Piri Chicken Burger 
Chicken breast, cheese, piri piri sauce, mayo, lettuce 
& tomato on a bap, with seasoned fries                                                                                   

Warm salads

Cajun Chicken Salad 
Cajun chicken on a salad of mixed leaves, cherry 
tomatoes, cucumber, sweetcorn & red onion, 
drizzled with balsamic reduction                                                                        

Avocado Salad Bowl 
Mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, sauté potatoes & 
crushed avocado, drizzled with balsamic reduction                                                    

Lasagne

Lasagne
Beef lasagne served with fries & side salad

Stone Baked Pizza

Plain Jane
Tomato sauce & grated mozzarella cheese

Cajun Chicken & Red Onion

Ultimate Margherita 
Sun sweetened tomatoes, mozzarella, basil pesto

Ham & Mushroom

Spinach & Mushroom

Breakfast Pizza
Sausage, crispy bacon, black pudding, mushrooms

Sides

Fries
Seasoned Fries
Cajun Fried Potatoes
Mixed Side Salad
Cup of Soup

Pepperoni & Chilli

€6.00VE V

€7.50

€8.50

€8.50

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€13.50

€13.50

€12.00

€12.00VE V

€14.00

€11.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

€13.50

VE V

V

VE V

VE V

VE V

V

V

V

€3.00
€3.00

€3.00

€3.50

€3.00

V Gluten Friendly Menu available

VE   - Vegan option  

V - Vegetarian option 

Scan to see allergen’s



Breakfast

Puccino’s Full Irish 
2 fried eggs, 2 smoked bacon, 2 sausages, black & 
white pudding, sauté potatoes, mushrooms, tomato 

Mega
Full Irish with large beans, a hash brown and
a mega mug of tea or coffee

All American 
2 fried eggs, 2 smoked bacon, 2 pancakes, 
1 hash brown & maple syrup

Little Bit of Everything 
1 fried egg, 1 smoked bacon, 1 sausage, black 
and white pudding, sauté potatoes, mushrooms, 
tomato, beans & hash brown

Mini
1 fried egg, 1 smoked bacon, 1 sausage, 
beans & tomato               

Vegetarian/Vegan
Scrambled eggs or wilted spinach, 
2 veggie sausages, sauté potatoes,
tomato, mushrooms & beans            

Build your own 6
Egg (fried, scrambled or poached), bacon, sausage, 
black or white pudding, sauté potatoes, tomato, 
mushrooms, beans, hash brown, extra toast 

Light Breakfast

Eggs & Toast
Fried, scrambled or poached eggs and toasted 
soft white or brown sourdough  

Eggs, Bacon & Toast
Fried, scrambled or poached eggs, smoked bacon 
and toasted soft white or brown sourdough  

Grilled Filled Croissant 
Smoked bacon & mixed cheddar                               
Mixed cheddar & cherry tomato                        

Avocado Toast 
Crushed avocado with lime & black pepper on white 
or brown toasted sourdough 

Cinnamon Toast 
Toasted soft white sourdough with butter 
& cinnamon sugar

Brunch

Breakfast Ciabatta 
Smoked bacon, sausage, mixed cheddar cheese & 
Ballymaloe relish served with cajun sauté potatoes 

Eggs Avocado 
Poached eggs, smoked bacon or mushroom and 
crushed avocado with lime and black pepper on 
toasted soft white or brown sourdough

Eggs Benedict 
Poached eggs, smoked bacon & hollandaise sauce 
on toasted soft white or brown sourdough

Eggs Florentine 
Poached eggs, wilted spinach & hollandaise sauce 
on toasted soft white or brown sourdough

Eggs Black Pudding 
Poached eggs, crushed black pudding & hollandaise 
sauce on toasted soft white or brown sourdough

Belgian Waffle 
With vanilla ice-cream & chocolate sauce

Vanilla French Toast 
With smoked bacon & maple syrup

Toasted Breakfast Bap 
Smoked bacon or sausage & fried egg in a toasted 
buttered bap

Lemon & sugar
Banana & caramel sauce                                                  
Smoked bacon & maple syrup                                                                                  

Pancakes

Sweet Breakfast

€14.50

€16.00

€14.50

€13.50

€10.00

€13.50

€13.50

€7.00

€9.50

€7.50
€6.50

€6.50

€4.00

€8.00

€9.00

€7.00
€8.50

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00

€9.00

VE V

V

VE V

V

V

V

Double Oat Porridge €5.00
made with oat milk, drizzled with maple syrup 

VE V

VE V

VServed with toast and americano 
coffee or tea 

- until 2pm  - until 3pm  - until 3pm  

- until 3pm  

(Sorry no swaps) 

V

V

Gluten Friendly Menu available

VE   - Vegan option  

V - Vegetarian option 

Scan to see allergen’s


