Soup

Homemade Vegetable v vE €6.00 Soup Served with soda bread

Toasted Sandwiches

Toasted Special €7.50 Baked ham, cheddar cheese, tomato and red onion on toasted soft white or brown sourdough

Cajun Toasted BLT	€8.50
Crispy smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato & ca	ajun
mayo on toasted soft white or brown sour	dough

Pesto Chicken Toastie	€8.50

Chicken breast, cheese, red onion & pesto mayo on toasted soft white or brown sourdough

In House Ciabattas

New Yorker Chicken, bacon, sweetcorn & mayo	€9.00
Cajun Chicken Cajun chicken, cajun mayo, mixed cheddar & red onion	€9.00
Margherita v Sun sweetened tomatoes, mozzarella, basi	€9.00 I pesto
Ham & Cheese Melt	€9.00

Baked ham & mixed cheddar

Puccino's

Burgers

Crispy Chicken Bap €13.50 Breaded chicken, cheese, sweet chilli mayo, lettuce & tomato on a bap, with seasoned fries

Piri Chicken Burger Chicken breast, cheese, piri piri sauce, mayo, lettuce & tomato on a bap, with seasoned fries

Warm salads

Cajun Chicken Salad
Cajun chicken on a salad of mixed leave

Cai es, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, sweetcorn & red onion, drizzled with balsamic reduction

Avocado Salad Bowl v ve

€12.00

€13.50

€12.00

Mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, sauté potatoes & crushed avocado, drizzled with balsamic reduction

Gluten Friendly Menu available V - Vegetarian option VE - Vegan option



Scan to see allergen's

Lasagne

Lasagne €14.00 Beef lasagne served with fries & side salad

Stone Baked Pizza

Plain Jane v Tomato sauce & grated mozzarella chees	€11.50 se
Cajun Chicken & Red Onion	€12.50
Pepperoni & Chilli	€12.50
Ham & Mushroom	€12.50
Spinach & Mushroom v	€12.50
Ultimate Margherita v Sun sweetened tomatoes, mozzarella, ba	€12.50 asil pesto
Breakfast Pizza Sausage, crispy bacon, black pudding, m	€13.50 ushrooms

Sides

Fries v ve	€3.00
Seasoned Fries v ve	€3.00
Cajun Fried Potatoes v ve	€3.00
Mixed Side Salad v	€3.50
Cup of Soup V VE	€3.00

(Sorry no swaps)

Breakfast - until 2pm

Served with toast and americano coffee or tea

Puccino's Full Irish €14.50

2 fried eggs, 2 smoked bacon, 2 sausages, black & white pudding, sauté potatoes, mushrooms, tomato

Mega		€16.00

Full Irish with large beans, a hash brown and a mega mug of tea or coffee

All American

2 fried eggs, 2 smoked bacon, 2 pancakes, 1 hash brown & maple syrup

Little Bit of Everything €13.50

1 fried egg, 1 smoked bacon, 1 sausage, black and white pudding, sauté potatoes, mushrooms, tomato, beans & hash brown

Mini

€10.00

€13.50

€13.50

€14.50

1 fried egg, 1 smoked bacon, 1 sausage, beans & tomato

Build your own 6

Egg (fried, scrambled or poached), bacon, sausage, black or white pudding, sauté potatoes, tomato, mushrooms, beans, hash brown, extra toast

Vegetarian/Vegan	V VE
------------------	------

Scrambled eggs or wilted spinach, 2 veggie sausages, sauté potatoes, tomato, mushrooms & beans

Puccino's

Light Breakfast - until 3pm

Eggs & Toast v	€7.00
Fried, scrambled or poached eggs and toas soft white or brown sourdough	ted
Eggs, Bacon & Toast	€9.50
Fried, scrambled or poached eggs, smoked bacon and toasted soft white or brown sourdough	
Orillad Filled Oraiocont	

Grilled Filled Croissant v

Smoked bacon & mixed cheddar	€7.50
Mixed cheddar & cherry tomato	€6.50
Avocado Toast v ve	€6.50

Crushed avocado with lime & black pepper on white or brown toasted sourdough

Double	Oat Porridge V VE	€5.00
1 11		

made with oat milk, drizzled with maple syrup

Sweet Breakfast - until 3pm

Cinnamon Toast v ve Toasted soft white sourdough with butter & cinnamon sugar	€4.00
Belgian Waffle v	€8.00
With vanilla ice-cream & chocolate sauce	
Pancakes	
Lemon & sugar V	€7.00
Banana & caramel sauce v	€8.50

Smoked bacon & maple syrup

€9.00

Brunch - until 3pm

Breakfast Ciabatta €12.00

Smoked bacon, sausage, mixed cheddar cheese & Ballymaloe relish served with cajun sauté potatoes

Eggs Avocado v

€12.00

Poached eggs, smoked bacon or mushroom and crushed avocado with lime and black pepper on toasted soft white or brown sourdough

Eggs Benedict

€12.00

Poached eggs, smoked bacon & hollandaise sauce on toasted soft white or brown sourdough

Eggs Florentine v

€12.00

Poached eggs, wilted spinach & hollandaise sauce on toasted soft white or brown sourdough

Eggs Black Pudding €12.00

Poached eggs, crushed black pudding & hollandaise sauce on toasted soft white or brown sourdough

Vanilla French Toast €12.00

With smoked bacon & maple syrup

Toasted Breakfast Bap €9.00

Smoked bacon or sausage & fried egg in a toasted buttered bap

Gluten Friendly Menu available V - Vegetarian option VE - Vegan option



Scan to see allergen's